MPN: PETRAVEL43

1x USB, 5V, 1A, 100 - 240V, White

1 USB Port, Slim Design For smartphones or tablets. Input: 230V. Output:

S5V/1A/5Watt

Specifications
Design

Package dimensions
(verified)

Packaging data

Performance

Power

Product dimensions

Vendor information

Product colour

Depth Verified
Gross Weight Verified
Height Verified
Width Verified

Quantity per pack

Charger compatibility
Charger type
Power source type

USB 2.0 ports quantity

Input voltage

Maximum output voltage

Maximum power

Output current

Net Weight (Product, kg)

Brand Name

Warranty

White

12cm
0,1 kg
22cm

15,7 cm

1 pc(s)

Universal
Indoor
AC

1

100 - 240V
S5V

5W

1000 mA

0,01 kg

MicroConnect

25 Year(s)

X

Micro .
Connect

Reliable Connectivity



D Micro
M Connect’

Reliable Connectivity

Other images



