

MPN: PETRAVEL43

## 1 x USB, 5 V, 1 A, 100 - 240V, White

1 USB Port, Slim Design For smartphones or tablets. Input: 230V. Output: 5V/1A/5Watt



## **Specifications**

Design	Product colour	White
Package dimensions (verified)	Depth Verified	12 cm
	Gross Weight Verified	0,1 kg
	Height Verified	2,2 cm
	Width Verified	15,7 cm
Packaging data	Quantity per pack	1 pc(s)
Performance	Charger compatibility	Universal
	Charger type	Indoor
	Power source type	AC
	USB 2.0 ports quantity	1
Power	Input voltage	100 - 240 V
	Maximum output voltage	5 V
	Maximum power	5 W
	Output current	1000 mA
Product dimensions	Net Weight (Product, kg)	0,01 kg
Vendor information	Brand Name	MicroConnect
	Warranty	25 Year(s)



## Other images

